MODEL TO-411
Flow Table
Tinius O
lsen
TO
3411EN
0
2

 ● BS 4551-1, 3892-1, ASTM C 87, C 109, C 185, C 230,
C 243, C 348, AASHTO T71, T106, T137
ORDERING INFORMATION
 ● TO-411-ASTM-01 Flow Table, electrically
operated, 110V, 60Hz
 ● TO-411-ASTM-02 Flow Table, electrically
operated, 220V, 60Hz
 ● TO-411-ASTM-03 Flow Table, electrically
operated, 220V, 50Hz
 ● TO-411-BS-01 Flow Table, electrically operated,
110V, 60Hz
 ● TO-411-BS-02 Flow Table, electrically operated,
220V, 60Hz
 ● TO-411-BS-03 Flow Table, electrically operated,
220V, 50Hz
 ● TO-410-BS/ASTM Flow Table, manually
operated, as per ASTM and BS
PACKAGING INFORMATION
 ● Net weight: 58kg; gross weight: 82kg
 ● Packaging dimensions: 76 x 56 x 53cm